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Joueurs

BERTIN Jean Rene

VERGNAUD Alain

GAUTHIER Eric

LEPERS Jean-Baptiste

ROCHE Christophe

VICTOR Martial

CORRATGER Christophe

DA SILVA Serge

LOPES Fabio

RIVIERE Yannick

LHOMME Alexis

LESCURE René

FERIGNAC Didier

BURBAN David

LESUR Thibault

SANFOURCHE Jacques

DEWITTE Thierry

PAGES Patrice

MULLER Claudine

LACOMBE Corrine

HISSIER Pierre

DAJEAN Frangois-Xavier

LOPES Sergio

GRANGIER Sylvain

BERTIN Chantal

DULUC David

LEBON Alain

LE DEVEHAT Emmanuel

GUILLOUX Philippe

LESCURE Lina

TAILLCOURS Jean Pierre
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GIRE Olivier

ETHEVE Jean

DE CLERCQ Mickael

RIPOUTEAU Sebastien

LABATTUT Jerome

FOUILLIT Christophe

BOUYSSOU Joel

FROMENT Pascal

JANNY Ulrich

Points

170
158
156
147
137
136
133
132
126
125
124
119
115
112
108
106
105
105
104
103
101
99
93
92
92
91
88
86
84
76
75
71
65
63
56
54
53
50

Point Bracelet
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